COMPUTERS rax:

Firma: Dynamic Computers DOO
Adresa: Svetosavska 6
Telefon: 063/111-50-29

PIB: 112696754
E-mail: prodaja@dynamic-computers.rs

RAM Kingston 8GB DDR5 5600 KVR56U46BS6-8

Sifra: 49397
Kategorija prozivoda: Memorije
Proizvodac: Kingston

Cena: 4677,00 rsd.

Karakteristike

Reklamacioni period

Memory Technology:
Storage Capacity:

Memory Modules Quantity:
Total Storage Capacity:
Memory Form Factor:

Provides Error Checking Method:

Memory Module Configuration:
Memory Speed:

CAS Latency:

TRCD:

TRP:

TRAS:

Memory Features:

Compliant Devices:

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Maximum Non-Operating
Ambient Temperature:

Minimum Non-Operating

Kapacitet:
Tip memorije:

Brzina prenosa podataka:

Reklamacioni period:

DDR5 SDRAM
8 GB

1

8 GB

DIMM 288-pin
Non-ECC
1024 x 64
5600MHz(PC5-44800)
CL46

45

45

48

Unbuffered
Single Rank
SPD EEPROM
XMP
Halogen-Free

PC
85 °C

0-°C

100 °C

8GB
DDR5
5.600MTs

120 meseci



Ambient Temperature: -55 °C
Nominal Supply Voltage: 1.2V
Height (mm): 31.25 mm
Warranty Products Returnable: Yes

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:

99999 month(s)
Serial Number

Pack Weight Brutto (kg): 0.03 kg
Pack Weight Netto (kg): 0.001 kg
Pieces in pack: 1

Box Weight Brutto (kg): 0.78 kg
Retail Packaging Net Weight 0.001 kg
Carton:

Retail Packaging Net Weight 0.001 kg
Plastic:

Packs in Box: 25

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




